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Under 13 Girls - Gtr Manchester Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 B Donnelly ECH&TA  A     7:14
  2 Sophie Hill Moston&DH&  A     7:27
  3 Cortney Riley LeighH&A  A     7:31
  4 C Simms SalfordMA     7:37
  5 Antonia Kean BuryAC  A     7:40
  6 Natalia Nunes TraffordAC  A     7:49

  7 Rachel McManus TraffordAC  B     7:51
  8 A Newell ECH&TA  B     7:58
  9 G Brady Moston&DH&  B     8:02
 10 Beth Rigby BuryAC  B     8:05
 11 S Devine LeighH&A  B     8:11
 12 Gabriele Kelly TraffordAC  C     8:14
 13 Amy Flood LeighH&A  C     8:14

Under 13 Girls - Gtr Manchester Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 A Davies Moston&DH&  A     7:46    15:13 +  1
  2 N Hartshorne ECH&TA  A     8:14    15:28 -  1
  3 Lucy Dillon LeighH&A  A     8:14    15:45  0
  4 M Lowe SalfordMA     8:09    15:46  0
  5 E Howard BuryAC  B     7:51    15:56 +  5
  6 Jenny Ssmalley BuryAC  A     8:17    15:57 -  1
  7 Leah Meredith ECH&TA  B     8:06    16:04 +  1
  8 Beth Goddard TraffordAC  A     8:24    16:13 -  2
  9 M Farrimond LeighH&A  B     8:29    16:40 +  2
 10 Eleanor Bond LeighH&A  C     8:35    16:49 +  3
 11 Chle Griffiths Moston&DH&  B     8:50    16:52 -  2
 12 Ciara Lydon TraffordAC  B     9:13    17:04 -  5

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 A Davies Moston&DH&  A     7:46
  2 E Howard BuryAC  B     7:51
  3 Leah Meredith ECH&TA  B     8:06
  4 M Lowe SalfordMA     8:09
  5 N Hartshorne ECH&TA  A     8:14
  6 Lucy Dillon LeighH&A  A     8:14
  7 Jenny Ssmalley BuryAC  A     8:17
  8 Beth Goddard TraffordAC  A     8:24
  9 M Farrimond LeighH&A  B     8:29
 10 Eleanor Bond LeighH&A  C     8:35

Under 13 Girls - Gtr Manchester Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 K Thompson Moston&DH&  A     7:39    22:52  0
  2 L McGuinness ECH&TA  A     7:27    22:55  0
  3 J Powell SalfordMA     7:25    23:11 +  1
  4 H O’Malley LeighH&A  A     8:11    23:56 -  1
  5 Georgia Plant TraffordAC  A     7:52    24:05 +  3
  6 Eleanor Boyle BuryAC  A     8:13    24:10  0
  7 Chloe Lockett ECH&TA  B     8:08    24:12  0
  8 Ellie Donohoe Moston&DH&  B     8:19    25:11 +  3
  9 Olivia Stone LeighH&A  B     8:39    25:19  0
 10 Katie Hatton LeighH&A  C     8:40    25:29  0
 11 Annie Williams TraffordAC  B     8:42    25:46 +  1

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 J Powell SalfordMA     7:25
  2 L McGuinness ECH&TA  A     7:27
  3 K Thompson Moston&DH&  A     7:39
  4 Georgia Plant TraffordAC  A     7:52
  5 Chloe Lockett ECH&TA  B     8:08
  6 H O’Malley LeighH&A  A     8:11
  7 Eleanor Boyle BuryAC  A     8:13
  8 Ellie Donohoe Moston&DH&  B     8:19
  9 Olivia Stone LeighH&A  B     8:39
 10 Katie Hatton LeighH&A  C     8:40

Gtr Manchester — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Moston & District H & Ac  ‘A’    22:52
1 Sophie Hill (2)  7:27 2 A Davies (1)  7:46
3 K Thompson (1)  7:39
  2 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac  ‘A’    22:55
1 B Donnelly (1)  7:14 2 N Hartshorne (2)  8:14
3 L McGuinness (2)  7:27
  3 Salford Metropolitan Ac    23:11
1 C Simms (4)  7:37 2 M Lowe (4)  8:09
3 J Powell (3)  7:25
  4 Leigh Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    23:56
1 Cortney Riley (3)  7:31 2 Lucy Dillon (3)  8:14
3 H O’Malley (4)  8:11
  5 Trafford Athletic Club  ‘A’    24:05
1 Natalia Nunes (6)  7:49 2 Beth Goddard (8)  8:24
3 Georgia Plant (5)  7:52
  6 Bury Athletic Club  ‘A’    24:10
1 Antonia Kean (5)  7:40 2 Jenny Ssmalley (6)  8:17
3 Eleanor Boyle (6)  8:13
  7 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac  ‘B’    24:12
1 A Newell (8)  7:58 2 Leah Meredith (7)  8:06
3 Chloe Lockett (7)  8:08
  8 Moston & District H & Ac  ‘B’    25:11
1 G Brady (9)  8:02 2 Chle Griffiths (11)  8:50
3 Ellie Donohoe (8)  8:19
  9 Leigh Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    25:19
1 S Devine (11)  8:11 2 M Farrimond (9)  8:29
3 Olivia Stone (9)  8:39

 10 Leigh Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    25:29
1 Amy Flood (13)  8:14 2 Eleanor Bond (10)  8:35
3 Katie Hatton (10)  8:40
 11 Trafford Athletic Club  ‘B’    25:46
1 Rachel McManus (7)  7:51 2 Ciara Lydon (12)  9:13
3 Annie Williams (11)  8:42
Incomplete Teams:

Bury Athletic Club  ‘B’    15:56
1 Beth Rigby (10)  8:05 2 E Howard (5)  7:51

Trafford Athletic Club  ‘C’     8:14
1 Gabriele Kelly (12)  8:14
Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 B Donnelly ECH&TA A     7:14
  2 J Powell SalfordMA     7:25
  3 L McGuinness ECH&TA A     7:27
  = Sophie Hill Moston&DH& A     7:27
  5 Cortney Riley LeighH&A A     7:31
  6 C Simms SalfordMA     7:37
  7 K Thompson Moston&DH& A     7:39
  8 Antonia Kean BuryAC A     7:40
  9 A Davies Moston&DH& A     7:46
 10 Natalia Nunes TraffordAC A     7:49



Sport
    Soft

North West Road Relays
at Leigh on Saturday 18th September 2010

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Under 13 Girls - Merseyside Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Zoe Tynan LiverpoolH  A     6:59
  2 Sophie Tarver Wirral Ac     7:01
  3 Molly Thompson LiverpoolH  B     7:28
  4 Danielle Webb StHSA     7:42
  5 Olivia Daley LiverpoolH  C     8:13

Under 13 Girls - Merseyside Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Anna Rowe LiverpoolH  A     7:19    14:18  0
  2 Abby Gray LiverpoolH  B     7:42    15:10 +  1
  3 Aileen Kearney Wirral Ac     8:25    15:26 -  1
  4 Lucy Griffiths StHSA     7:54    15:36  0
  5 Kate Murphy LiverpoolH  C     8:08    16:21  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Anna Rowe LiverpoolH  A     7:19
  2 Abby Gray LiverpoolH  B     7:42
  3 Lucy Griffiths StHSA     7:54
  4 Kate Murphy LiverpoolH  C     8:08
  5 Aileen Kearney Wirral Ac     8:25

Under 13 Girls - Merseyside Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Sophia Brennan LiverpoolH  A     7:00    21:18  0
  2 Bethany Foster Wirral Ac     7:46    23:12 +  1
  3 Emily Rowe LiverpoolH  B     8:11    23:21 -  1
  4 Rachael Wait LiverpoolH  C     8:25    24:46 +  1
  5 Adele Tate StHSA     9:23    24:59 -  1

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Sophia Brennan LiverpoolH  A     7:00
  2 Bethany Foster Wirral Ac     7:46
  3 Emily Rowe LiverpoolH  B     8:11
  4 Rachael Wait LiverpoolH  C     8:25
  5 Adele Tate StHSA     9:23

Merseyside     — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    21:18
1 Zoe Tynan (1)  6:59 2 Anna Rowe (1)  7:19
3 Sophia Brennan (1)  7:00
  2 Wirral Ac    23:12
1 Sophie Tarver (2)  7:01 2 Aileen Kearney (3)  8:25
3 Bethany Foster (2)  7:46
  3 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    23:21
1 Molly Thompson (3)  7:28 2 Abby Gray (2)  7:42
3 Emily Rowe (3)  8:11
  4 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    24:46
1 Olivia Daley (5)  8:13 2 Kate Murphy (5)  8:08
3 Rachael Wait (4)  8:25
  5 St Helens Sutton Ac    24:59
1 Danielle Webb (4)  7:42 2 Lucy Griffiths (4)  7:54
3 Adele Tate (5)  9:23
Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Zoe Tynan LiverpoolH A     6:59
  2 Sophia Brennan LiverpoolH A     7:00
  3 Sophie Tarver Wirral Ac     7:01
  4 Anna Rowe LiverpoolH A     7:19
  5 Molly Thompson LiverpoolH B     7:28
  6 Abby Gray LiverpoolH B     7:42
  = Danielle Webb StHSA     7:42
  8 Bethany Foster Wirral Ac     7:46
  9 Lucy Griffiths StHSA     7:54
 10 Kate Murphy LiverpoolH C     8:08
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Under 13 Girls - Lancashire Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Morgan Angland BlackburnH  A     8:39
  2 India Lupton BlackburnH  B     9:03

Under 13 Girls - Lancashire Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Olivia Brooks BlackburnH  A     8:43    17:22  0
  2 G Turgoose BlackburnH  B     9:18    18:21  0
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Olivia Brooks BlackburnH  A     8:43
  2 G Turgoose BlackburnH  B     9:18

Under 13 Girls - Lancashire Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 E Greenwood BlackburnH  A     6:54    24:16  0
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 E Greenwood BlackburnH  A     6:54

Lancashire     — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    24:16
1 Morgan Angland (1)  8:39 2 Olivia Brooks (1)  8:43
3 E Greenwood (1)  6:54
Incomplete Teams:

Blackburn Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    18:21
1 India Lupton (2)  9:03 2 G Turgoose (2)  9:18

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 E Greenwood BlackburnH A     6:54
  2 Morgan Angland BlackburnH A     8:39
  3 Olivia Brooks BlackburnH A     8:43
  4 India Lupton BlackburnH B     9:03
  5 G Turgoose BlackburnH B     9:18
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Under 13 Girls - Cheshire Stage 1 - Provisional Results

Under 13 Girls - Cheshire Stage 2 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Carys McAuley Warrington  A     7:21
  2 B Sharples StockportH  A     7:33
  3 J Coulson Warrington  B     7:35
  4 Kiera Grady Halton&FH  A     7:44
  5 Leah O’Connell StockportH  B     7:45

  6 C Davies Halton&FH  B     7:57
  7 Jess Costello ValeRA  A     8:29
  8 Claudia Hall Warrington  C     8:40

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Elizabet Smith Warrington  A     7:04    14:25  0
  2 Georgia AstonM Halton&FH  A     7:19    15:03 +  2
  3 Katy Whiteoak StockportH  A     7:33    15:06 -  1
  4 L Watterson Warrington  B     7:46    15:21 -  1
  5 Emily Hughes StockportH  B     8:41    16:26  0
  6 Emily Ross Halton&FH  B     8:47    16:44  0
  7 Emily GravesB ValeRA  A     8:29    16:58  0
  8 Amy L Moran Warrington  C     8:37    17:17  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Elizabet Smith Warrington  A     7:04
  2 Georgia AstonM Halton&FH  A     7:19
  3 Katy Whiteoak StockportH  A     7:33
  4 L Watterson Warrington  B     7:46
  5 Emily GravesB ValeRA  A     8:29
  6 Amy L Moran Warrington  C     8:37
  7 Emily Hughes StockportH  B     8:41
  8 Emily Ross Halton&FH  B     8:47

Under 13 Girls - Cheshire Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 H KnowlesJ Warrington  A     7:08    21:33  0
  2 Lucy Donaghy StockportH  A     7:21    22:27 +  1
  3 Jess Wright Halton&FH  A     7:43    22:46 -  1
  4 L Nicholson Warrington  B     8:04    23:25  0
  5 Emma Donaghy StockportH  B     8:01    24:27  0
  6 Jenny Pyatt Halton&FH  B     8:24    25:08  0
  7 Amyr Nolan ValeRA  A     8:38    25:36  0
  8 A Dickenson Warrington  C     8:27    25:44  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 H KnowlesJ Warrington  A     7:08
  2 Lucy Donaghy StockportH  A     7:21
  3 Jess Wright Halton&FH  A     7:43
  4 Emma Donaghy StockportH  B     8:01
  5 L Nicholson Warrington  B     8:04
  6 Jenny Pyatt Halton&FH  B     8:24
  7 A Dickenson Warrington  C     8:27
  8 Amyr Nolan ValeRA  A     8:38

Cheshire       — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Warrington Athletic Club  ‘A’    21:33
1 Carys McAuley (1)  7:21 2 Elizabet Smith (1)  7:04
3 H KnowlesJ (1)  7:08
  2 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    22:27
1 B Sharples (2)  7:33 2 Katy Whiteoak (3)  7:33
3 Lucy Donaghy (2)  7:21
  3 Halton & Frodsham Harriers  ‘A’    22:46
1 Kiera Grady (4)  7:44 2 Georgia AstonM (2)  7:19
3 Jess Wright (3)  7:43
  4 Warrington Athletic Club  ‘B’    23:25
1 J Coulson (3)  7:35 2 L Watterson (4)  7:46
3 L Nicholson (4)  8:04
  5 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    24:27
1 Leah O’Connell (5)  7:45 2 Emily Hughes (5)  8:41
3 Emma Donaghy (5)  8:01
  6 Halton & Frodsham Harriers  ‘B’    25:08
1 C Davies (6)  7:57 2 Emily Ross (6)  8:47
3 Jenny Pyatt (6)  8:24
  7 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    25:36
1 Jess Costello (7)  8:29 2 Emily GravesB (7)  8:29
3 Amyr Nolan (7)  8:38

  8 Warrington Athletic Club  ‘C’    25:44
1 Claudia Hall (8)  8:40 2 Amy L Moran (8)  8:37
3 A Dickenson (8)  8:27
Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Elizabet Smith Warrington A     7:04
  2 H KnowlesJ Warrington A     7:08
  3 Georgia AstonM Halton&FH A     7:19
  4 Lucy Donaghy StockportH A     7:21
  = Carys McAuley Warrington A     7:21
  6 Katy Whiteoak StockportH A     7:33
  = B Sharples StockportH A     7:33
  8 J Coulson Warrington B     7:35
  9 Jess Wright Halton&FH A     7:43
 10 Kiera Grady Halton&FH A     7:44


